V2312.01
QDD301T/601T
Electric Tractor 3.0/6.0T
User-centered design for operation comfort and easy maintenance
Suitable for indoor and outdoor usage
Low center of gravity for stability assurance
Market-proven components for durability
EP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
1.1 Manufacturer EP EP
1.2 Model designation QDD301T QDD601T
1.3 Drive Electric Electric
1.4 Operator type Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 3000 6000
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1105 1105
2.1 Service weight kg 1100 1150
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 500/ 600 500/ 650
3.1 Tyre type Solid rubber Solid rubber
3.2 Tyre size, front mm 4.00-8 4.00-8
3.3 Tyre size, rear mm 4.00-8 4.00-8
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm / /
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm 1/2x 1/2x
3.6 Tread width, front b10 mm / /
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 mm 880 880
4.2.1 Overall height h15 mm 1335 1335
4.8 Seat height/standing height h7 mm 947 947
4.12 Tow coupling height h10 mm 267(222/312/357) 267(222/312/357)
4.13 Loading height, unladen 587 587
4.16 Length of loading surface 350 350
4.17 Overhang 462 462
4.18 Width of loading surface 590 590
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1945 1945
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm 1010/990 1010/990
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm 150 150
4.35 Turning radius 1780 1780
4.36 Internal turning radius 1170 1170
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h  7/15  7/17
5.5 Drawbar pull,
Di
st